TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 4/12/2023
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
48L: 4.10"W x 51.75"L x 4.29"H
SPECIFICATIONS
• Surface or pendant mount

120-277VAC
30W 30Watts
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: CITP-LB-48-L-Y33-DMV-35
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
48L
4,500 Lumens
40W 40 Watts
4.1"W x 48"L
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
LENS MATERIAL
Blank Acrylic
Polycarbonate
MDB3
ACCESSORIES
MDT4
MDT4W
WP
WP10
47W 47 Watts
7,000 Lumens
20W
G120 Triac/ELV
Dimming at
120V only
Note:
1. Standard fixtures have 1 row of LED boards, high efficiency fixtures have 2 rows of LED boards.
2. Consult factory for 90 CRI 5000K options.
5,000 Lumens
CITN Series
Narrow Harsh Environment
Enclosure
P
RF Ribbed Frosted
LB Ribbed Clear
FR Smooth Frosted
REV 4/12/2023
EMERGENCY
EM 14W Emergency
Battery Backup
CCT2
35
40
50
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
GEAR
Y
30
CL Smooth Clear
CTVSMB
CT2MB1LMCH
CTENDPLUGB
CTVSCW
Low Mount 360 Degree Bi-level Sensor with 0-10V Driver
Occupancy Sensor Wide Angle
Occupancy Sensor Wide Angle Wet Location
6 ft. 3 Wire 18 gauge Whip
6 ft. 4 Wire 18 gauge Whip
Narrow Mounting Bracket (2 per housing)
Narrow Mounting Bracket for Pendant Rod (2 per housing)